rting documents

FSA news releases are available on FSA’s website at www.fsa.usda.gov
(/index) via the “Newsroom” link.

USDA is an equal opportunity lender, provider and employer.
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FSA Home (/index) USDA.gov (http://www.usda.gov) Common Questions (http://askfsa.custhelp.com/)

Site Map (/help/site-map)  USA.gov (http://www.usa.gov) White House (http://www.whitehouse.gov)

FOIA (/news-room/efoia/index)  Privacy Policy (/help/privacy-policy) Policies and Links (/help/policies-and-links)
Accessibility Statement (/help/accessibility-statement)  Nondiscrimination Statement (/help/nondiscrimination-statement)
Information Quality (/help/information-quality)
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